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DAILY JOURNAL

Let it work for you!

Saturdays

IN PRINT
EVERYDAY.

ONLINE
ANYTIME.736-2700

DAILY JOURNAL

djclassifieds.com

ANYTHING ON WHEELS
Sell your car, van, truck, bicycle, motorcycle,

wheelbarrow, go cart, moped, roller skates, tricycle

or anything else on wheels. Place your

Anything-On-Wheels Deal at a special price.

10 days
5 lines...
$2200
50% OFF

DEAL!
If your item on wheels does not sell within
the first 10 days, we will take 50% off the
cost of your ad for the next 10 days.

2114 TURNING LEAF DRIVE • FRANKLIN
Very Nice 3-Bedroom, 2-Bath

Split floor plan with beautiful view of pond.
Wonderfully decorated w/neutral carpet &
walls. Greatroom & kitchen have vaulted
ceiling. All appliancesl including washer &
dryer to stay. This one is not a drive by,
must see inside to appreciate.

Call Sherry Phillips 281-0191

PERFORMANCE

For Real Estate in Indiana go to www.coldwellbankerperformance.com
EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

500 US 31 South
Greenwood

Sara Cooper
Listing Leader

Lana Baker
Sales Leader

934 RAVINE DRIVE • FRANKLIN
Immaculate 1 Year Old home

In Heritage Subdivision. This 3BR home
has a spacious floor plan and many
upgrades. Included with this home are the
appliances, lawn mower, weed eater, corner
hutch in dining area. Beautiful brick frplc
has never been used. Everything in home is
extremely well kept - like new.

Call Michelle McKain  317-413-5407

1167 VICKSBURG SOUTH DRIVE • WOW
Beautiful describes this 1800 sq. ft. home.
Home is beautiful inside & out. Open floor plan
w/vaulted ceil, great home for entertaining.
Nice kit w/all appl to stay. Huge bonus rm
upstairs. No-to low maint inside & out. Home is
ready to move in to. Don’t let this one fool you.
Take a look, you’ll like what you see.

Call Deena at 753-2945

690 MAIN STREET  • WHITELAND
Historic 2-story Apartment House!

With many updates, 2 apt. units. Home
features original characteristics of early
century design. This property is zoned C-2.
Great investment property priced at $168,500.

Call Linda Demaree 459-0989

1053 ORCHARD LANE • FRANKLIN
Ranch On Franklin’s East Side!!

3BR, 1.5BA and includes all appliances. 1
car garage with opener. Front wood deck for
relaxing. Location lends to easy access to
I-65, and is located close to the Franklin
College & downtown Franklin. $112,900

Call Bill Sellers 501-4008

1090 TAURUS LANE • FRANKLIN
Charming Ranch On Quiet Street!

Completely equipped w/all appliances.
This 3BR, 2BA has a split bedroom floor
plan. Completely handicap and wheelchair
accessible w/wider door openings. No
assoc. fees. 2C att gar. Wlk-in close &
cathedral ceiling in mstr bed.

Call Chris Barnes  317-432-4309

1380 SWAN DRIVE • FRANKLIN
Fabulous Retirement Community

Home is like new, all appliances stay,
washer and dryer too. Log fireplace stove
with remote, 1.5 baths, custom blinds and
more.

Call Lori DeWitt 317-410-1452

FOR SALE

2241 KENT ROAD • SHELBYVILLE
Nice 3-Bedroom, 2-Bath Home

in Shelbyville, features, Living room,
Kitchen, attached garage, fenced yard.
Move in condition. Starting at $119,900.

Call Tony Nally 440-5085

851 HAMILTON AVENUE • FRANKLIN
3-Bedroom, 2-Bath Home

Features, LR, FR, frplc, bsmt, gar, + all
appliances, a must see at $115,900!

Call Tony Nally 440-5085

160 S MORTON ST • MORGANTOWN
Need Quick Sale 4% Comm FHA!

Newly remodeled 1 level home w/new
paint & carpet, new wtr htr, & cabinets,
2BR, 2BA, dining room, kitchen.

Call Emma Baker 812-360-6236

916 LAKEVIEW DRIVE • FRANKLIN
Location - Location - Location

Franklin west side, little bit country, very
nice well maintained home. 3BR, 2.5BA,
2C gar., Family room with wood burning
insert. Must see to appreciate.

Call Deena Wilham 317-753-2945

5918 S 550 E • HORSE LOVERS
AND Those who Love Country Living!

Well maintained 1828 sq.ft. brick ranch.
Features brick frplc w/wd insert, oak
hardwood flrs, efft. GEO thermal heat,
Anderson wndws, some newer lighting, new
mstr bath, newer roof, 2 newer ht wtr htr,
20x20 patio w/gas grill. New 3-stall horse
barn w/fencing around pasture & barn lot.
64x130 heated bldg w/office space, BA &
own septic. All sets on 6.10 ac.

Call Debbie Vaughan  317-294-8883

6278 E. ORCHARD DRIVE • EDINBURGH
Beautiful Home

In well sought neighborhood. This 3BR,
2.5BA home is ready for you to move into.
Laminate flooring make clean up a breeze
yet elegant. Home has both a formal LR
and a FR for lots of living space. Hurry!
Won’t last long!

Call Sheila Wooten 317-989-7653

2075 ST. ANDREWS COURT
Executive Custom Built Ranch

Home features 9’ ceilings, interior walls
insulated, lrg Mstr BR closets, must see.
Marble top vanities & kitchen top. Leaded
glass entryway, Frplc in FR w/gas logs. Lots
of crown mold. Whirlpool/jetted tub. Cherry
cabinets. Back of home overlooks pond.

Call Debbie Blackwell 317-796-0384

1096 MEADOWVIEW • FRANKLIN
This One Has Lots of Extras

Fabulous floor plan, 3BR, 2.5BA, frplc,
extra wide stairs to loft. Mstr Suite
w/vaulted clngs & lrg wlk-in closets,
security sys., nice deck that is already
wired for a hot tub. Backyard has a full
privacy fence.

Call Lori DeWitt 317-410-1452

651 YANDES STREET • FRANKLIN
Historic Neighborhood

3BR home on a large corner lot w/alley
access. Updates include all electrical and
plumbing. Also, newly remodeled kitchen
& bath. Must see to believe this large
spacious floor plan.

Call Michelle McKain 413-5407

FOR SALE

FOR SALE

Debbie Blackwell
Listing Leader

Shelia Wooten
Sales Leader

317-736-8435

2030 N. Morton St.
Franklin

317-882-1499

1001 PARADIST COURT • $104,900
Wonderful 2BR condo w/3 walk-in closets.
Corner fireplace can burn wood. Window
treatments stay w/home. Recent updates:
furnace, A/C & Bee thermal windows.  MLS
2567090. To see this beauty,

Call Larry Cruse 213-3853

900 BRIARWOOD • $224,900
Beautiful 4BR, 3BA home w/custom
cabinets w/pull-out shelves. New appliances,
hrdwd flrs. & raised ceiling. In-ground pool
w/pool house, deck & screened porch. MLS
2566216. For your personal tour,

Call Travis Bruce 430-7783

521 CHARNWOOD PARKWAY • $124,900
Wonderful 3Br, 2BA ranch in Beech Grove.
Split BR floor plan with large Elk & GR
with vaulted ceiling. Landscpd with deck.
Perry Twnsp school system. MLS 2576111

Call Jeff Waltz 514-5806

1150 B. PARADISE COURT • $82,000
New windows, carpet and paint! Low
maintenance 2BR, 2BA condo - move in
ready on a cul-de-sac! Clark-Pleasant
Schools. MLS 2575285

Call Jack Martin 422-9346

6104 PINNACLE BLVD • $119,000
Spacious 3BR, 3BA home on large corner
lot. Economical total electric! Landscaped
lawn with full rear fence, wood deck &
finished garage with pull down stairs. Easy
access to interstate. MLS 2564256

Call Nick Kelso 753-4096

639 KEENELAND LANE • $249,900
Beautiful custom-built 3BR, 3BA home
located on a cul-de-sac. GR w/vaulted
ceilings & open flr. plan. MBR w/jetted
garden tub & double vanity sink. Gas
fireplace in GR. MLS 2605041

Call Mark Syberg 750-4214

642 BYLAND DRIVE •  $85,000
Very well maintained 2BR, 1BA hme w/fin.
full bsmt. Updates incl. roof (5) years, vinyl
windows, ext. doors, overhead door
w/opener, high eff. furn. w/humidifier. Much
More! MLS 2612654

Call Terri Butts 442-9346

938 BRIARWOOD DRIVE • $235,000
Beautifully located 3BR, 3BA home on creek
w/view of woods. New roof, professionally
landscaped, new carpet & paint. Many other
updates. Large walk-out bsmt. w/3BR &
rec/play room. MLS 2612922

Call Sara Cooper 496-5846

Now Leasing
US 31 South

New Building

736-4350

Franklin
Crossing

Super Location

Thomas & Thomas

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!

Just Listed Custom Duplex!

Custom built 2BR 2BA Duplex with Great Rental history! 5 Years
old Situated on quiet Cul-De-Sac! Johnson County. (MLS #2615273)

Call Kelli Boehm, 290-3965

®

Preferred

RAshbury
idge

Quiet country living with city conveneinces

MOBILE HOMES

FOR  SALE

Singles from $8,900 • Doubles from $19,900

All homes freshly renovated just for you!

Come see these NOW! They won’t last long!

Our site rent is only $270.00/month!
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